
January 2, 2015 - 1% increase applied to step 6 (Annual earnings based on 2080 hours)
Step

Grade 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
l 28,158.60 28,932.96 29.728.62 30,546.16 31,386.18 32.249.30 33.136.16 34.047.40 34,983.71 35,945.76 36,934.27
2 30,129.71 30,958.28 31,809.63 32,684.39 33,583.21 34.506.75 35,455.69 36,430.72 37,432.57 38,461.96 39,519.67
3 32,238.78 33,125.35 34,036.30 34,972.30 35,934.04 36,922.22 37,937.58 38,980.86 40,052.84 41.154.29 42,286.03
4 34,495.50 35,444.13 36.418.84 37,420.36 38,449.42 39.506.78 40.593.22 41,709.53 42.856.55 44.035.10 45,246.07
5 36.910.20 37.925.23 38,968.17 40.039.79 41.140.88 42,272.25 43.434.74 44.629.20 45,856.50 47.117.55 48,413.28
6 39,493.90 40,579.98 41.695.93 42.842.57 44,020.74 45,231.31 46.475.17 47.753.24 49,066.45 50,415.78 51,802.21
7 42,258.47 43,420.58 44.614.65 45,841.55 47,102.19 48,397.50 49,728.43 51,095.96 52,501.10 53,944.88 55,428.37
8 45,216.56 46,460.02 47.737.67 49.050.46 50.399.35 51.785.33 53.209.43 54.672.69 56.176.19 57.721.03 59.308.36
9 48.381.72 49,712.22 51.079.31 52.483.99 53.927.30 55.410.30 56.934.08 58.499.77 60,108.51 61.761.49 63,459.94
10 51.768.45 53.192.08 54.654.86 56,157.87 57.702.21 59.289.02 60.919.47 62,594.76 64.3 16.11 66.084.80 67,902.14
1 1 55,392.23 56,915.52 58,480.70 60,088.92 61,741.37 63,439.25 65,183.83 66,976.39 68,818.24 70,710.74 72,655.28
12 59,269.69 60,899.61 62,574.35 64,295.14 66,063.26 67,880.00 69.746.70 71,664.73 73,635.51 75.660.49 77,741.15
13 63,418.58 65.162.59 66.954.56 68.795.81 70.687.69 72.631.60 74.628.97 76.681.27 78.790.00 80.956.73 83.183.04
14 67.857.87 69,723.96 71.641.37 73,611.51 75.635.83 77,715.81 79,853.00 82.048.96 84.305.30 86,623.70 89.005.85
15 72.607.92 74,604.64 76,656.27 78.764.32 80,930.34 83,155.92 85,442.71 87,792.38 90,206.68 92,687.36 95,236.26
16 77,690.48 79,826.97 82,022.21 84,277.82 86,595.46 88,976.84 91,423.70 93.937.85 96.521.14 99,175.47 101,902.80

17 83.128.82 85.414.86 87,763.77 90.177.27 92,657.14 95.205.21 97.823.36 100.513.50 103.277.62 106.117.76 109,036.00
18 88.947.82 91.393.89 93,907.22 96.489.67 99,143.14 101.869.58 104.670.99 107.549.44 110.507.05 1 13.546.00 116.668.51
19 95,174.17 97,791.46 100,480.73 103,243.95 106.083.16 109,000.45 1 1 1.997.96 115.077.90 118,242.55 121,494.22 124,835.31

20 101,836.37 104,636.87 107,514.38 1 10.471.03 113,508.98 1 16,630.48 119,837.82 123.133.36 126,519.53 129.998.81 133,573.78

Step

Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 13.54 13.91 14.29 14.69 15.09 15.50 15.93 16.37 16.82 17.28 17.76

2 14.49 14.88 15.29 15.71 16.15 16.59 17.05 17.51 18.00 IS.49 19.00

3 15.50 15.93 16.36 16.81 17.28 17.75 18.24 18.74 19.26 19.79 20.33

4 16.58 17.04 17.51 17.99 18.49 18.99 19.52 20.05 20.60 21.17 21.75

5 17.75 18.23 18.73 19.25 19.78 20.32 20.88 21.46 22.05 22.65 23.28

6 18.99 19.51 20.05 20.60 21.16 21.75 22.34 22.96 23.59 24.24 24.90

7 20.32 20.88 21.45 22.04 22.65 23.27 23.91 24.57 25.24 25.94 26.65

8 21.74 22.34 22.95 23.58 24.23 24.90 25.58 26.28 27.01 27.75 28.51

9 23.26 23.90 24.56 25.23 25.93 26.64 27.37 28.12 28.90 29.69 30.51

10 24.89 25.57 26.28 27.00 27.74 28.50 29.29 30.09 30.92 31.77 32.65

11 26.63 27.36 28.12 28.89 29.68 30.50 31.34 32.20 33.09 34.00 34.93

12 28.50 29.28 30.08 30.91 31.76 32.63 33.53 34.45 35.40 36.38 37.38

13 30.49 31.33 32.19 33.07 33.98 34.92 35.88 36.87 37.88 38.92 39.99

14 32.62 33.52 34.44 35.39 36.36 37.36 38.39 39.45 40.53 41.65 42.79

15 34.91 35.87 36.85 37.87 38.91 39.98 41.08 42.21 43.37 44.56 45.79

16 37.35 38.38 39.43 40.52 41.63 42.78 43.95 45.16 46.40 47.68 48.99

17 39.97 41.06 42.19 43.35 44.55 45.77 47.03 48.32 49.65 51.02 52.42

18 42.76 43.94 45.15 46.39 47.67 48.98 50.32 51.71 53.13 54.59 56.09

19 45.76 47.02 48.31 49.64 51.00 52.40 53.85 55.33 56.85 58.41 60.02

20 48.96 50.31 51.69 53.11 54.57 56.07 57.61 59.20 60.83 62.50 64.22




